Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 11th May 2020
Brand C.K

Product T4837

Description Plasterboard Punch

Barcode 5013969989045

Commodity code 8207605000

Country of origin DE

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

~ Stepped, special alloy shaft for punching 5, 6 & 7 mm wall plug holes ] no drilling, no mess ~ Cone

Carl
Kammerling

point for punching, scribing and marking plasterboard ~ Shatterproof acetate handle with a strike-through
cap ~ withstands hammer blows

None Applicable

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused
through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary

packaging
1 1
26 110
26 28
200 255
131 165

Backing Card
34
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Secondary packaging

6
140
310
130

1145

Box

155
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Transit packaging

90
460
300
260

18

Case

787.5
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